COS4423/4424/4425
www.cosine-ic.com 1
Features
■ High Peak Output Current: 4.5A
■ Wide Supply Voltage Operating Range:
4.5V to 25V
■ High Capacitive Load Drive Capability
1800pF in 12ns (typical)

COS4423/4424/4425
www.cosine-ic.com 8
5.0 Package and Ordering Information
Model Order Number Package Package Option Marking
Information
COS4423
COS4423SR SOP-8 Tape and Reel, 3000 COS4423SR
COS4423FR DFN-8 Tape and Reel, 3000 COS4423FR
COS4423DR DIP-8 Tube 50 COS4423DR
COS4424
COS4424SR SOP-8 Tape and Reel, 3000 COS4424SR
COS4424FR DFN-8 Tape and Reel, 3000 COS4424FR
COS4424DR DIP-8 Tube 50 COS4424DR
COS4425
COS4425SR SOP-8 Tape and Reel, 3000 COS4425SR
COS4425FR DFN-8 Tape and Reel, 3000 COS4425FR
COS4425DR DIP-8 Tube 50 COS4425DR
Downloaded From  Oneyac.com
单击下面可查看定价，库存，交付和生命周期等信息
>>COSINE(科山芯创)